General information about company

Scrip code 530431

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE853A01022

Name of the company ADOR FONTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) };Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | (ass eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\f;) (V1) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ) cay Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) }(Ecromoter 14 13145405 13145405 |37.56 13145405 13145405 | 37.56
Group
(B) Public 7826 21854595 21854595 | 62.44 21854595 21854595 | 62.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7840 35000000 35000000 | 100 35000000 35000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}l zzres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in Etlelei;cv isgr
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . : . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( held ;
D shareholder | - otanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam
convertible . : sa sa [ dematerialized
(1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 37.56 13145405
Group
(B) Public 62.44 19597300
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 32742705




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly
C & Of fully paid 4 shares shares shares ) ) |
ategory Nos. WYy pald | paid= 4 derlying | held (calculated | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) [ shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
held (V1) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class Total Votin
V) Asa% of X egy G htsg
(A+B+C2) 8
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 5 3932204 3932204 |11.23 3932204 3932204 [11.23
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 9213201 9213201 |26.32 9213201 9213201 |26.32
(specify)
(SKl)j(_ll;Otal 14 13145405 13145405 | 37.56 13145405 13145405 | 37.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 14 13145405 13145405 | 37.56 13145405 13145405 | 37.56
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
©) Alternate 1 870736 870736 |2.49 870736 870736 | 2.49
Investment Funds
©) Foreign Portfolio |, 1771032 1771032 | 5.06 1771032 1771032 |5.06
Investors
Financial
€3] Institutions/ 1 11503 11503 0.03 11503 11503 0.03
Banks
(Sélij(_{l;Otal 4 2653271 2653271 |7.58 2653271 2653271 |[7.58
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7682 13108932 13108932 | 37.45 13108932 13108932 | 37.45
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 24 4930686 4930686 |[14.09 4930686 4930686 | 14.09
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal




share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(e) Any Other 116 1161706 1161706 |3.32 1161706 1161706 |3.32
(specify)

(Sél;b(gl;oml 7822 19201324 19201324 | 54.86 19201324 19201324 | 54.86

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 7826 21854595 21854595 | 62.44 21854595 21854595 | 62.44

(B)(2)+(B)

3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 7840 35000000 35000000 | 100 35000000 35000000 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 7840 35000000 35000000 | 100 35000000 35000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0. L7 SNATEs Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . : encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.23 3932204
(d) 26.32 9213201
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 37.56 13145405
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.56 13145405
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)()HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) 2.49 870736
(e) 5.06 1771032
(f) 0.03 11503
Sub-Total (B) 7.58 2653271
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 37.45 11155037
(a(ii)) 14.09 4675286
(e) 3.32 1113706
Sub-Total (B) 54.86 16944029
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
62.44 19597300
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (
A+B+C2)

100

32742705

Total (A+B+C
)

100

32742705




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ADITYA
TARACHAND
MALKANI

AJITT
MIRCHANDANI

ARUNA
BHAGWAN
ADVANI

DEEP
ASHDA
LALVANI

GULSHAN
GULU
MALKANI

MICHELLE
GULU
MALKANI

NINOTCHKA
MALKANI
NAGPAL

PAN (II)

AAFPM3373D

AABPMS&820B

AABPA7648B

ABIPL1660J

AACPM9796M

AIAPMS758M

AABPN5266G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1085986

147460

901000

34288

706000

83700

54700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1085986

147460

901000

34288

706000

83700

54700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

0.42

2.57

0.1

2.02

0.24

0.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1085986

147460

901000

34288

706000

83700

54700

Class eg:y

Total

1085986

147460

901000

34288

706000

83700

54700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

0.42

2.57

0.1

2.02

0.24

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

3.1

0.42

2.57

0.1

2.02

0.24

0.16




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1085986

147460

901000

34288

706000

83700

54700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJBIR
TARACHAND
MALKANI

RAVIN A
MIRCHANDANI

RESHMA
ASHDA
LALVANI

SHIRIN
ADITYA
MALKANI

TANIA AJIT
MIRCHANDANI

VIMLA
ASHDA
LALVANI

PAN (II)

AAFPMO0642P

AABPMO0082H

AAAPL3047)

AEFPN4280C

AAGPM6975N

AABPL1454A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

444620

11910

97000

163268

169550

32722

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

444620

11910

97000

163268

169550

32722

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

0.03

0.28

0.47

0.48

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

444620

11910

97000

163268

169550

32722

Class eg:y

Total

444620

11910

97000

163268

169550

32722

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

0.03

0.28

0.47

0.48

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

1.27

0.03

0.28

0.47

0.48

0.09




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 444620 11910 97000 163268 169550 32722
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group |Promoter Group |Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3932204

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3932204

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3932204

Class eg:y

Total

3932204

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

11.23




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3932204

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

J B ADVANI AND COMPANY PVT LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACJ1966D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9213201

9213201

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

9213201

9213201

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.32

26.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9213201

9213201

Class eg:y

Total

9213201

9213201

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.32

26.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.32

26.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9213201

9213201

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MALABAR VALUE FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAETM6172H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

870736

870736

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

870736

870736

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

2.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

870736

870736

Class eg:y

Total

870736

870736

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.49

2.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

2.49

2.49




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

870736

870736

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MALABAR INDIA FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCM6589C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1700000

1700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1700000

1700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.86

4.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1700000

1700000

Class eg:y

Total

1700000

1700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.86

4.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

4.86

4.86




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1700000

1700000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S. SHYAM

ANIL KUMAR GOEL

SARLA CHANDNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMPS6032]

AAJPG2552Q

AAUPC6073H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

608952

531214

355000

1495166

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

608952

531214

355000

1495166

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.74

1.52

1.01

4.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

608952

531214

355000

1495166

Class eg:y

Total

608952

531214

355000

1495166

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.74

1.52

1.01

4.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

1.74

1.52

1.01

4.27




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

608952

531214

355000

1495166

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

1777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

87

28

1

116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

631811

9243

520652

520652

1161706

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

631811

9243

520652

520652

1161706

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81

0.03

1.49

1.49

3.33

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

631811

9243

520652

520652

1161706

Class eg:y

Total

631811

9243

520652

520652

1161706

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

0.03

1.49

1.49

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.81

0.03

1.49

1.49

3.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

583811

9243

520652

520652

1113706

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

GOVERNMENT HOLDINGS PAN NUMBER UPDATED IS EXEMPTCATG.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



